www.hpceurope.com Té
l 0,15 € / minSUPPLEMENT 2019178
Dimensions in mm
Steel brush
GPLAC
- �Deburring and cleaning brush
for all materials
- M�aterials:
Twisted galvanised steel
Galvanized steel twist
Steel covering
.Applications.
- �Deburring of pin holes, rivet holes,
tapped holes, intersecting holes
- �Cleaning of hollow containers
(tubes, bottles, holes)
- Cleaning of hard-to-reach areas
- Removing rust
- Cleaning
- Stripping
For deburring and stripping
Brush Brush Total Price each
Part number diameter ØD length L1 length L2 1 to 9
GPL5-100/AC 5 100 300 4 10,19 F
GPL8-100/AC 8 100 300 - 6,62 F
GPL10-100/AC 10 100 300 4 6,62 F
GPL12-100/AC 12 100 300 - 6,75 F
GPL15-100/AC 15 100 300 - 7,00 F
GPL20-100/AC 20 100 300 - 8,27 F
GPL25-100/AC 25 100 300 - 8,27 F
L2
L1
ØD
Stripping of a pulley bore DISCOUNTS